
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

164 
45 
96 

3 
5 

205 
56 
37 
25 
58 

8 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Simon winther 
René Christensen 
Niklas Damgaard 
Jens winther 
Anders Salling 
Claus Rønnemoss 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
brian madsen 
Silas Bjerregaard 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

MM Open 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:01.481 
1:03.277 
1:03.373 
1:04.237 
1:05.373 
1:05.675 
1:06.518 
1:06.552 
1:07.404 
1:07.972 

Diff 

1.796 
1.892 
2.756 
3.892 
4.194 
5.037 
5.071 
5.923 
6.491 

Best Speed 

77,878 
75,667 
75,553 
74,536 
73,241 
72,904 
71,981 
71,944 
71,034 
70,441 

- 

In Lap 

5 
2 
7 
4 

14 
7 

10 
4 
6 
9 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

K G I  R A C IN G   M A  E N G IN E S  
wintherracing 

Team Xpedit 

Bjerregaard Racing 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Saturday 

Orange/SM - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:01:32 

Vojens 1,330 km 

04-07-2015 10:00 


